Commodity Code 48 18 20 91
Barcode: 05010146007431
- Premium laminated and embossed roll towel
- Soft, absorbent and strong
- Long lasting, compatible with a number of dispensers
- Made with pure pulp
2
Sheet Width: 200mm
Roll Length: 200m
Core Diameter: 38mm
Roll Diameter: 195mm
Compatible
Dispenser:
Country of Origin UK
Roll Spec: Key Features:
Paper Type: Pure
Colour: White
2ply White Roll Towel LE 200m x
6P
Product Code: RT2W200LP
Date of Issue: 04.01.21
Ply:
Raphael Mechanical, Lever and
Electronic Dispensers
MHFSMORA / MHFBLURA / MHFWHTRA
LEVSMORA / LEVBLURA / LEVWHTRA
ELESMORA / ELEBLURA / ELEWHTRA
Case Spec: Pallet Spec:
Case Quantity 6 Rolls Cases per Layer: 5
Case Weight: 4.8kgs Cases per Pallet: 50
Case Dimensions (W x L x H): 350mm x 525mm x 200mm Pallet Height: 2.15m
This product is manufactured according to
CHSA Soft Tissue Standard. Please note
Northwood reserves the right to alter
specifications without notice.
Packaging & Disposal:
Recycled board core and
carton and plastic insert,
all can be widely
recycled.
Double Stacked: N